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Cheju meeting attendance list

No. Name Company Coun-
try

E-mail Address

(Last) (Given)
1 Aparicio Manuel IBM US US aparicio@unet.ibm.com
2 Bellifemine Fabio CSELT IT bellifemine@cselt.it
3 Bouma Louis KPN NL L.G.Bouma@research.kpn.com
4 Bouron Thierry FranceTelecom/CNET FR bouron@lannion.cnet.fr
5 Burg Bernard Motorola FR Bernard.Burg@crm.mot.com
6 Caprile Bruno IRST IT caprile@irst.itc.it
7 Carrez Francois ALCATEL ALSTHOM FR carrez@aar.alcatel-alsthom.fr
8 Chiariglione Leonardo CSELT IT leonardo.chiariglione@cselt.it
9 Cho Jeong-Yearn ETRI KR jycho@computer.etri.re.kr
10 Cho SeHyeong ETRI KR shcho@etri.re.kr
11 Choi Key-Sun KAIST KR kschoi@cs.kaist.ac.kr
12 Choi Yong-Seok KAIST KR angelove@world.kaist.ac.kr
13 Dickinson Ian J. Hewlett Packard UK ijd@hplb.hpl.hp.com
14 Enami Kazumasa NHK JP enami@strl.nhk.or.jp
15 Gayama Shinichi Pioneer JP s-gaya@orl.pioneer.co.jp
16 Hadingham Robert NORTEL UK R.G.Hadingham@nortel.co.uk
17 Hashimoto Tetsuya Hitachi JP hasimoto@isrd.hitachi.co.jp
18 Hwang Seung Ku ETRI KR skhwang@computer.etri.re.kr
19 Imanaka Takeshi Matsushita JP imanaka@crl.mei.co.jp
20 Irie Yutaka Toshiba JP irie@ssel.toshiba.co.jp
21 Jang Myeong-Wuk ETRI KR mwjang@computer.etri.re.kr
22 Kim PyeongJung ETRI KR pjkim@computer.etri.re.kr
23 Kim Yeun Bae NHK JP kimyb@strl.nhk.or.jp
24 Kim Nam-il KAIST KR nikim@world.kaist.ac.kr
25 Kohno Toshiaki Hitachi JP kohno@sdl.hitachi.co.jp
26 Kutsumi Hiroshi Matsushita JP kutsumi@crl.mei.co.jp
27 Lee GoangJun ETRI KR gjlee@etri.re.kr
28 Lee YoungHee ETRI KR yhlee@pec.etri.re.kr
29 Lee Gowang-Lo ETRI KR lgl@computer.etri.re.kr
30 Lee Ju-ho KAIST KR mywork@worldkaist.ac.kr
31 Mamdani Ebrahim IC UK e.mamdani@ic.ac.uk
32 Maruyama Toshihiro JVC JP toshi@krhm.jvc-victor.co.jp
33 Min Byungeui ETRI KR bemin@computer.etri.re.kr
34 Miyazaki Yasuhiko NTT JP miyazaki@marsh.hil.ntt.co.jp
35 Mooij Jaap KPN Research NL j.mooij@research.kpn.com
36 Akifumi Nakada IBM Japan JP jl06081@jp.ibm.com
37 Nicol Richard BT UK richard.nicol@bt-sys.bt.uk
38 Nishida Toyoaki NAIST JP nishida@is.aist-nara.ac.jp
39 No DongHyun KAIST KR nokong@paradise.kaist.ac.kr
40 O'Brien Paul BT UK obrienpl@info.lst.co.uk
41 Park SangKyu ETRI KR skpark@computer.etri.re.kr
42 Park Cheehang ETRI KR chpark@computer.etri.re.kr
43 Park Young-Chan KAIST KR ycpark@world.kaist.ac.kr
44 Ryu JooHyeon KAIST KR jhyu@paradise.kaist.ac.kr
45 Shibata Masahiro NHK JP shibata@strl.nhk.or.jp
46 Soininen Riku TUT/DMI FI riku@cs.tut.fi
47 Somers Fergal Bronpcon IE fs@broaelcon.ie
48 Steiner Donald Siemens DE donald.Steiner@mchp.siemens.de
49 Suguri Hiroki Comtec JP suguri@comtec.co.jp
50 Tesselaar Marius KPN NL M.J.A.Tesselaar@research.kpn.com



51 Towle Thomas Lucent Technologies US ttowle@lucent.com
52 Velthuijsen Hugo KPN Research NL H.Velthuijsen@research.kpn.com
53 Volksen Gerd Siemens DE gerd.voelksen@mchp.siemens.de
54 Yasunobu Chizuko Hitachi JP yasunobu@sdl.hitachi.co.jp
55 Yoon SeokHwan ETRI KR yoonsh@computer.etri.re.kr
56 Yoshida Masaru Pioneer JP yashida@orl.pioneer.co.jp
57 Zhang Tianning GMD FOKUS DE zhang@fokus.gmd.de


